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20TH Floor - Core & Shell

For leasing information, please contact:

DIANA L. BIASOTTI
212.812.5751
DIANA.BIASOTTI@JLL.COM

PAUL N. GLICKMAN
212.418.2646
PAUL.GLICKMAN@JLL.COM

WWW.HERONTOWERNY.COM

70  E A ST 5 5 TH  STRE E T

THOMAS SWARTZ
212.220.4118
THOMAS.SWARTZ@JLL.COM
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Typical Floor - Open Testfit

STAIR 'B'

STAIR 'C'

ELEC.
CL.

E04

ELEC. / TELE. CL.

E01E02

E03

WOMEN MEN

GL

GL GLGLGLGL

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

EXECUTIVE
OFFICE

CONFERENCE

WORKSTATIONS

PANTRY

REFRIG.

CT CL

ST
CL

WORKSTATIONS
OPEN COLLAB. AREA

LOUNGE

OPEN AREA

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

15

12

16 17

14

18

COPY
AREA

IT CL

ART
NICHE

ART
NICHE

STAIR 'B'

STAIR 'C'

ELEC.
CL.

E0404

ELEC. / TELE. CL.

E011E022

E0303

WOMEN MEN

GL GLGLGLGL

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

EXECUTIVE
OFFICE

CONFERENCE

WORKSTATIONS REFRIG.

CT CL

ST
CL

WORKSTATIONS
OPEN COLLAB. AREA

LOUNGE

OPEN AREA

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

15

12

16 17

14

18

COPY
AREA

IT CL

AR
NIC

AR
NI PANTRY

RT
ICHE

GL

RT
CHE

EAST  55TH ST.

PA
R

K
 A

V
E

M
A

D
IS

O
N

 A
V

E

KEY

  1Storage
Coat Closet 1

1Copy Area
1IT Closet

2Private O�ces 
Work Stations 18
Conference Room   1

Executive O�ce 1

  1Pantry
  1Lounge
  1Open Collab. Area

For leasing information, please contact:

DIANA L. BIASOTTI
212.812.5751
DIANA.BIASOTTI@JLL.COM

PAUL N. GLICKMAN
212.418.2646
PAUL.GLICKMAN@JLL.COM

WWW.HERONTOWERNY.COM

THOMAS SWARTZ
212.220.4118
THOMAS.SWARTZ@JLL.COM
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Typical Floor - Creative Testfit

KEY

  1Pantry
Telephone Room 1

1Copy Area
1IT Closet

10Private O�ces 
Work Stations 10
Conference Room   1

  1Waiting

EAST  55TH ST.

PA
R

K
 A

V
E

M
A

D
IS

O
N

 A
V

E

STAIR 'B'

STAIR 'C'

ELEC.
CL.

E04

ELEC. / TELE. CL.

E01E02

E03

WOMEN MEN

GL

GL GLGLGLGL

WORKSTATIONS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GL

COPY
AREA

GL

GL

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

TELE. RM.

IT CL.

CONFERENCE CT
CL

CT
CL

PANTRY

WAITING

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

GL GL GL GL

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

STAIR 'B'

STAIR 'C'

ELEC.
CL.

E0404

ELEC. / TELE. CL.

E0101E022

E0303

WOMEN MEN

GL

GL GLGLGLGL

WORKSTATIONS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GL

COPY
AREA

GL

GL

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

TELE. RM.

IT CL.

CONFERENCE CT
CL

CTT
CL

PANTRY

WAITING

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

GL GL GL GL

PRIVATE
OFFICE

PRIVATE
OFFICE

For leasing information, please contact:

DIANA L. BIASOTTI
212.812.5751
DIANA.BIASOTTI@JLL.COM

PAUL N. GLICKMAN
212.418.2646
PAUL.GLICKMAN@JLL.COM

WWW.HERONTOWERNY.COM

THOMAS SWARTZ
212.220.4118
THOMAS.SWARTZ@JLL.COM



Typical Floor - O�ce Intensive Testfit

70  E A ST 5 5 TH  STRE E T
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For leasing information, please contact:

DIANA L. BIASOTTI
212.812.5751
DIANA.BIASOTTI@JLL.COM

PAUL N. GLICKMAN
212.418.2646
PAUL.GLICKMAN@JLL.COM

WWW.HERONTOWERNY.COM

THOMAS SWARTZ
212.220.4118
THOMAS.SWARTZ@JLL.COM




